HXSelectG2.25.02
Last Updated: January 29, 2025 11:32 AM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
HX Select G2 - Round High Bay - Controls Ready
Project:
Product #:

(DLC) 5.1 Premium qualified product
pending.
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
Example: HX LS700 WD G2 5K
KEY FEATURES
Accessories shown may require MOQ or advanced lead times - call to confirm all stocked items and full compatibility. Sales@slgus.com.
Options for spec needs available through special request - please contact sales@slgus.com with spec needs and project size.
For stocking opportunities please reach out to your local SLG Lighting rep or contact sales@slgus.com.
Leadtimes may vary based on current inventory levels - always consult your local SLG Lighting rep for leadtimes and project needs.
*HVU model only availiable in 5000K CCT.
HXSelectG2.25.02
Last Updated: January 29, 2025 11:32 AM
2 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
HX Select G2 - Round High Bay - Controls Ready
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
PERFORMANCE INFORMATION
Series Number Power Setting Wattage Lumens (5000K) LPW CRI
HX LS700
Max 410 W 72,000 Lm 176 Lm/W
70
Medium - High 328 W 59,000 Lm 180 Lm/W
Medium - Low 246 W 45,500 Lm 185 Lm/W
Low 164 W 31,000 Lm 189 Lm/W
DIMENSIONS
Performance data based on vigorous, industry standard testing and has been verified by lab results.
HX LS720 - Round High Bay
24.25in (616mm)
7.4
68
in
 (1
89
.7m
m
)
24.25in (616mm) Weight:
410W: 19.473lbs (8.833kg)
ELECTRICAL LOAD
Series Number Power Wattage 120V 208V 240V 277V
HX LS700 WD G2
Max 410 W 3.42 1.97 1.71 1.48
Medium-High 328 W 2.73 1.58 1.37 1.18
Medium-Low 246 W 2.05 1.18 1.03 0.89
Low 164 W 1.37 0.79 0.68 0.59
Series Number 347V 480V
HX LS700 WD G2 HVU
1.18 0.68
0.95 0.68
0.71 0.51
0.47 0.34
ACCESSORIES OVERVIEW
EMA-RH60-UNV-170
Emergency Backup
FCB-DCE-02-BT5.0 MS-DCE-09-L7
Bluetooth Motion Sensor
with controller
Bluetooth Wall Switch Wall Switch cover. Bluetooth Controller Motion Sensor
MSB-DCE-06-BT5.0WCB-WP-XX WCP-WP-01
HXSelectG2.25.02
Last Updated: January 29, 2025 11:32 AM
3 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
HX Select G2 - Round High Bay - Controls Ready
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
MSB-DCE-06